25
Case W L H W2 P H2
Code ±0.1 (±0.004) ±0.3 (±0.012) (min)
A 1.6±0.2 3.2±0.2 1.6±0.2 1.2 0.8 0.7
(0.063±0.008) (0.126±0.008) (0.063±0.008) (0.047) (0.031) (0.028)
B 2.8±0.2 3.5±0.2 1.9±0.2 2.2 0.8 0.7
(0.110±0.008) (0.138±0.008) (0.075±0.008) (0.087) (0.031) (0.028)
C 3.2±0.3 6.0±0.3 2.5±0.3 2.2 1.3 1.0

Rated Voltage
(with manufacturer’s ID)
HOW TO ORDER (MIL-C-55365/8)
MARKING
CWR11
Type
F
Voltage
C=4
D=6
F=10
H=15
J=20
K=25
M=35
N=50
A
Termination
Finish
B=Gold Plated
C=Hot Solder
Dipped
K=Solder Fused
225
Capacitance
Code
K
Tolerance
J=±5%
K=±10%
M=±20%
M
Failure Rate
Exponential:
M=1%/1000
hours
P=0.1%/1000
hours
R=0.01%/1000
hours
S=0.001%/1000
hours
Weibull:
B=0.1%/1000
hours
C=0.01%/1000
hours
D=0.001%/1000
hours
A
Optional Surge
Current
A=10 cycles at
25°C
B=10 cycles at
-55°C and
+85°C
\TR
Packaging
Bulk
(Standard if
nothing is
specified in
this position)
\TR=7"
Tape & Reel
\TR13=13"
Tape & Reel
\W=Waffle Pack
26
CWR11 Style
MIL-C-55365/8
ELECTRICAL RATINGS FOR CWR11 CAPACITORS